



No. **0926-02 (duplicated) (duplicated) (duplicated) (duplicated) (duplicated) (duplicated) (duplicated)**
Rev R1

ACCOUNT	JOB
JMR ELECT	0
CREATED ON	07/21/2026
EXPIRES ON	08/05/2026
BRANCH	
CUSTOMER PO#	
STATION	
CASHIER	
SALESPERSON	
ORDER ENTRY	
MODIFIED BY	

Item / Description	D	Quantity	U/M	Price	Per	Amount
11"7/8 X22' Lvl		132	LF	7.9800	LF	1,053.36
11"7/8 X16' Lvl		160	X	8.9900	X	1,438.40
7"1/4 X20' Lvl		120	LF	8.9900	LF	1,078.80
Screw 5in Lvl		6	BOX	39.9800	BOX	239.88
2x6x10' Kd		40	EA	7.4400	EA	297.60
Plywood 5/8 4x8		20	UN	31.8000	UN	636.00

Subtotal	4,744.04
MA-6.25 6.25% Sales Tax	296.50
Total	5,040.54

Buyer:

Signature